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STATUS: ALL
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SEGMENT
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~Z2%7222207
: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
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SEGMENT DT

ISSUE DATE NAME

DESCRIPTION

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE:

20250221
RCOF-CONV

20250222
DEMO-COM

20250223
ELE~RES

20250224
ROOF-CONV

20250225
HVAC-RES

20250226
23-COMREM
ELE-COM
HVAC-COM
PLB-COM

20250227
HVAC-RES

20250228
01—-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20250229
01-NEWRES
ELE-RES
HVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20250230
HVAC-RES

20250231
04-RESREP

20250232
06-RESGAR

4/28/2025
4/28/2025

4/28/2025
4/28/2025

4/28/2025
4/28/2025

4/28/2025
4/29/2025

4/28/2025
4/28/2025

4/28/2025
4/28/2025
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000

4/29/2025
4/298/2025

4/29/2025
5/01/2025
0/00/0000
4/29/2025
0/00/0000

4/29/2025
5/01/2025
0/00/0000
4/29/2025
0/00/0000

4/29/2025
4/29/2025

4/29/2025
4/29/2025

4/29/2025
5/06/2025

PARTAIN, SANDRA
ROOF CONVERSION

RUSSELL, KELLY
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION

HENDERSON, DOUG
RESTIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

CLEMONS, BILLIE
ROQF CONVERSION

JOYNER, ANDREW
RESIDENTIAL HBVAC

LITTRELL, LISA
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
COMMERCTIAL HVAC
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

SCOTT, THOMAS
RESIDENTIAL BVAC

WILLOWGATE HOMES LLC
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

WILLCWGATE HOMES LLC
NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL RVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

MUSSELMAN, MARCUS
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

CHA HOMES LLC
RESIDENTIAL REPATR
GIBSON, SARAH
RESIDENTIAL DETACH GARAGE

1206 PUCKETT RD SW
ROOF-CONV -~ ROOF CONVERSION

719 RAILRCAD ST SW
DEMO-COM - COMMERCIAL DEMOL

1498 PARKER RD SE
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT

505 NELSON ST SW
ROOF-CONV ~ ROOF CONVERSION

804 ANNA CIR SW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

1699 HWY 31 SW

COM - COMMERCIAL REMODEL
ELE-COM -~ COMMERCIAL ELECTR
HVAC-COM - COMMERCIAIL HVAC
PLB-COM ~ COMMERCIAL PLUMBI

406 RAQUARIUS DR SW
BVAC-RES - RESTDENTIAL HVAC

1619 PENN RD SW

R-3 -~ RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAIL HVAC
PLB-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

1617 PENN RD SW

R-3 - RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB~-RES — RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

903 SPARKMAN ST SW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

1308 SPARKMAN ST SW
RES - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR
901 BARCLIET ST NW

RESDGAR -~ RESIDENTIAL DETAC

WARDROQF
WARDROOFE

ANDCOEX
ANDCOEX

CTSELE
CTSELE

JONESRO
JONESRO

VALLHEAT
VALLHEAT

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

RCO¥ CONVERSION
5,700.00

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
20,000.00

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
3,000.00

ROOF CONVERSION
11,400.00

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
12,559.00

COMMERCIAL REMODEL
20,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

TOTAL VALUE

PAYNE
PAYNE

OWNER
OWNER
CWNER
OWNER
OWNER

TOTAL VALUE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

¢

20,000.C00 TOTAL FEE 14C

RESIDENTIAL BVAC
11,350.00

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

240,000.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

HVAC-R
76

01-NEW
1,000
0

0

0

240,000.00 TCTAL FEE 1,000

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

240,000.00
¢.00
0.00
0.00

TOTAL VALUE

VALLHEAT
VALLHEAT

OWNER
CWNER

STLBLDSTR
STLBLDSTR

01-NEW
1,000
0

0

0

2406,000.00 TOTAL FEE 1,000

RESIDENTIAL HVAC
16,636.00

RESIDENTIAL REPAIR
8,600.00

HVAC-R
103

04-RES
58

RESIDENTIAL DETACHED GARAGE 06-RES

12,7%92.0C

81
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20250233
HVAC-RES

20250234
PLB-RES

20250235
ROOF-CONV

20250236
ROCF-CONV

20250237
HVAC-RES

20250239
01L-NEWRES
ELE—~RES
EVAC-RES
PLB-RES

20250240
03-RESREM
ELE~RES
HVAC-RES
PLB~RES

20250241
04-RESREF

20250242
24-COMREP

**k TOTALS ***

4 /2025

9/2025

9

2
4/29/2025
29/2025
0
3

4 /2025

0/2025

0/2025
4/30/2025

5/01/2025
5/01/2025

5/02/2025
5/05/2025
5/02/2025
5/02/2025
5/02/2025

/2
4/
/2
4/
/3
4/
/3

4

5/02/2025
5/06/2025
5/02/2025
5/02/2025
5/02/2025

5/02/2025
5/06/2025

5/02/2025
5/06/2025

ADAMS, STACY
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

PENN, STEPHANIE
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

MCDONALD, JUDY
ROCF CONVERSION

MILLER, WILMA
ROCF CONVERSION

NORRIS, PAUL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

DAVIDSON HOMES LLC

NEW RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

MCNEAL, ROBERT
RESIDENTIAT REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL HVAC
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

PARR/CCRUM/VEST
RESIDENTIAL REPAIR

HAMILTON, KEN
COMMERCIAL REPAIR

NUMBER OF PROJECTS: 21

552 BLACKSHEAR LN SW
HVAC~-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

1108 CRESTLINE PL SW
PLB~-RES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

2002 TUNSEL RD SW
ROOF-CONV ~ ROOF CONVERSION

2801 BARKLEY BRIDGE RD SW
RCOF--CONV - ROOF CONVERSICN

1403 EDGEWCOD ST NW
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC

813 RONNIE DR

R-3 — RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FA
ELE-RES — RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB~RES ~ RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

1007 MAIN ST E

RES - RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
ELE~RES ~ RESIDENTIAL ELECT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTTAL HVAC
PLB~RES ~ RESIDENTIAL PLUMB

305 SHORT ST
RES - RESIDENTIAL REPAIR

110 SHCRT ST SE
CoOM — COMMERCIAL REPAIR

JACKKEITH
JACKKEITH

LEAPPART
LEAPPART

LUCKY B
LUCKY B

GIT
GIT

JACKKEITH
JACKKEITH

DAVIDSHO
DAVIDSHO
DAVIDSHO
DAVIDSEO
DAVIDSHO

TOTAL VALUE

BAMAGRO
BAMAGRO
BAMAGRO
BAMAGRO
BAMAGRO

TOTAL VALUE

BAMAGRO
BAMAGRO

BAMAGRO
BAMAGRO

VALUATICN:

PAGE:

DESCRIPTION PROJ T
VALUATION

RESIDENTIAL HVAC HVAC~R

11,000.00 70

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING PLB-~RE

2,500.00 26

ROOF CONVERSION ROOF-C

8,900.00 59

ROOF CONVERSION ROOF-C

8,040.00 59

RESIDENTIAL HVAC HVAC-R

15,988.00 98

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 01-NEW

316,000.00 1,266

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0

316, 000,00 TOTAL FEE 1,766

RESIDENTIAL REMODEL 03-RES

8,500.00 59

0.00 0

0.00 0

0.00 0

8,500.00 TOTAL FEE ~BY

SINGLE FAMILY G4-RES

125,000.00 597

COMMERCIAL ROOF REPAIR 24-COM

5,500.00 49

1,103,465.00 FEES: 5,113



